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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 10/07/2021 6:00 pm BBB Parent Meeting Large Gym
Mon 10/18/2021 5:00 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym

Small Gym
Tue 10/19/2021 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym

Small Gym
Thu 10/21/2021 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym

Small Gym
Fri 10/22/2021 5:00 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym

Small Gym
Mon 10/25/2021 5:00 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym

Small Gym
Tue 10/26/2021 3:15 pm BBB Sports Photos (5/6/7/8) Large Gym

Small Gym
Thu 10/28/2021 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym

Small Gym
Fri 10/29/2021 5:00 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym

Small Gym
Sat 10/30/2021 9:00 am 7/8 BBB Shooting Practice Large Gym

Small Gym
Mon 11/01/2021 5:30 pm 7/8 BBB @ Lexington Lexington Jr. High
Tue 11/02/2021 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Small Gym

Large Gym
Thu 11/04/2021 5:30 pm 7/8 BBB @ Ridgeview Ridgeview Jr High School
Fri 11/05/2021 5:00 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Mon 11/08/2021 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Small Gym

Large Gym
Tue 11/09/2021 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Small Gym

Large Gym
Thu 11/11/2021 5:30 pm 7/8 BBB @ Epiphany Epiphany School
Fri 11/12/2021 5:00 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Sat 11/13/2021 9:00 am 7/8 BBB Shooting Practice Large Gym

Small Gym
Mon 11/15/2021 4:30 pm 7/8 BBB vs. Bloomington St. Mary's Large Gym
Mon 11/15/2021 5:00 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Tue 11/16/2021 3:00 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym

Small Gym
Thu 11/18/2021 5:30 pm 7/8 BBB vs. West Lincoln Broadwell Large Gym
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Fri 11/19/2021 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym

Small Gym
Sat 11/20/2021 9:00 am 7/8 BBB Shooting Practice Large Gym
Mon 11/22/2021 5:30 pm 7/8 BBB @ Heyworth Heyworth Elementary School
Tue 11/23/2021 5:30 pm 7/8 BBB vs. Mt. Pulaski Large Gym
Mon 11/29/2021 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Small Gym

Large Gym
Tue 11/30/2021 5:30 pm 7/8 BBB vs. Pontiac Large Gym
Thu 12/02/2021 5:30 pm 7/8 BBB @ Eureka Eureka Middle School
Fri 12/03/2021 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Sat 12/04/2021 10:00 am 7/8 BBB vs. Cornerstone Christian Large Gym
Mon 12/06/2021 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Small Gym

Large Gym
Tue 12/07/2021 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Tue 12/07/2021 4:30 pm 7/8 BBB vs. Corpus Christi Large Gym
Thu 12/09/2021 5:30 pm 7/8 BBB @ Pontiac St. Mary's Pontiac St. Mary's
Fri 12/10/2021 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Sat 12/11/2021 10:00 am 7/8 BBB vs. Kingsley Large Gym
Mon 12/13/2021 5:00 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Tue 12/14/2021 4:30 pm 7/8 BBB @ Chiddix Chiddix Jr. High
Thu 12/16/2021 5:00 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Mon 12/27/2021 12:00 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Tue 12/28/2021 11:00 am 7 BBB Epiphany Tournament vs. Epiphany Epiphany School
Tue 12/28/2021 12:15 pm 8 BBB Epiphany Tournament vs. Holy Cross Epiphany School
Tue 12/28/2021 1:30 pm 7 BBB Epiphany Tournament vs. Corpus Christi Epiphany School
Tue 12/28/2021 2:45 pm 8 BBB Epiphany Tournament vs. Corpus Christi Epiphany School
Wed 12/29/2021 12:00 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Thu 12/30/2021 TBD 7/8 BBB Epiphany Tournament Epiphany School
Thu 01/06/2022 5:00 pm 7/8 BBB vs. Olympia Large Gym
Fri 01/07/2022 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Sat 01/08/2022 9:00 am 7/8 BBB Shooting Practice Large Gym
Mon 01/10/2022 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Tue 01/11/2022 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Small Gym

Large Gym
Thu 01/13/2022 5:30 pm 7/8 BBB @ Calvary Calvary Christian Academy
Fri 01/14/2022 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Sat 01/15/2022 9:00 am 7/8 BBB Shooting Practice Large Gym
Mon 01/17/2022 6:00 pm 7/8 BBB @ Cornerstone Christian Cornerstone Christian Academy
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Tue 01/18/2022 4:30 pm 7/8 BBB vs. Delevan Large Gym
Thu 01/20/2022 5:30 pm 8 BBB vs. Trinity Lutheran Large Gym
Fri 01/21/2022 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Mon 01/24/2022 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Mon 01/24/2022 5:30 pm 7 BBB Regional vs. Corpus Christi Ridgeview Colfax Elementary
Tue 01/25/2022 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Thu 01/27/2022 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Thu 01/27/2022 6:00 pm 7 BBB Regional Title vs. Ridgeview Ridgeview Colfax Elementary
Fri 01/28/2022 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Sat 01/29/2022 11:15 am 8 BBB Regionals vs. Georgetowne Lexington Jr. High
Mon 01/31/2022 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Small Gym
Mon 01/31/2022 5:30 pm 8th Grade Regional Title vs. Lexington Lexington Jr. High
Tue 02/01/2022 3:15 pm 7/8 BBB Practice Large Gym
Tue 02/01/2022 4:30 pm 7th Grade BBB Sectional vs. Olgesby Fieldcrest Middle School
Sat 02/05/2022 10:00 am 7 BBB State Tournament vs. Bartonville Monroe Meridian High School
Mon 02/07/2022 3:15 pm 7 BBB Practice Large Gym
Tue 02/08/2022 3:00 pm 7 BBB Practice Small Gym

Large Gym
Wed 02/09/2022 7:00 pm 7 BBB Practice Large Gym
Thu 02/10/2022 7:30 pm 7 BBB State Championship Meridian High School


